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Bragging Rights Fantasy Football League
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Final Standings
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Vikings Division
TEAM

Drunken Debauchery

IT'S OK I'M A LIMO DRIVER
Dirty Mike and the Boys
Growlers

Team Premium

Gophers Division

TEAM

&amp;nbsp; Eaters
Peterson Switch Company
Don't Spiller My Beer
Adequacity

Faith + 1

Total Points
TEAM

&amp;nbsp; Eaters
Adequacity

IT'S OK I'M A LIMO DRIVER
Peterson Switch Company
Team Premium

Growlers

Don't Spiller My Beer

Dirty Mike and the Boys
Drunken Debauchery

Faith + 1
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PTS

926
901
892
886
818
799
772
754
751
631

PCT
0.538
0.500
0.462
0.423
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.462

PF
562
665
590
615
577

PF
744
684
635
679
491

PA
574
597
599
653
694

PA
611
578
624
667
645

DIVISION
5-3-0

DIVISION
5-3-0

STREAK
Lost 4
Tie

Lost 2
Tie

Won 2

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1
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