Bragging Rights Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 27-Feb-2016 12:03 AM Eastern

Vikings Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Drunken Debauchery	7	6	0	0.538	562	574	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 4
IT'S OK I'M A LIMO DRIVER	6	6	1	0.500	665	597	6 - 1 - 1	Tie
Dirty Mike and the Boys	6	7	0	0.462	590	599	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 2
Growlers	5	7	1	0.423	615	653	4 - 3 - 1	Tie
Team Premium	4	9	0	0.308	577	694	1 - 7 - 0	Won 2
Conhere Division								

Gophers Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Eaters	9	4	0	0.692	744	611	5 - 3 - 0	Won 1
Peterson Switch Company	8	5	0	0.615	684	578	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
Don't Spiller My Beer	7	6	0	0.538	635	624	4 - 4 - 0	Won 1
Adequacity	6	7	0	0.462	679	667	3 - 5 - 0	Won 1
Faith + 1	6	7	0	0.462	491	645	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 1

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Eaters	926
Adequacity	901
IT'S OK I'M A LIMO DRIVER	892
Peterson Switch Company	886
Team Premium	818
Growlers	799
Don't Spiller My Beer	772
Dirty Mike and the Boys	754
Drunken Debauchery	751
Faith + 1	631